C
lassic style
 Classic style
4
The strength lies in the detail, and the details create the whole.
The best proof of this is furniture accessories, which cannot be
treated solely as finishing products. They are also design details
on which we design interiors where we want to function. In recent

mechanisms with synchronized opening
ensure smooth and silent operation.
Thanks to slim sides (14 mm) and the ability
to adjust up to 5 height variants, the drawers
maximize the internal space of the furniture.
AXIS PRO with glass sides is distinguished by
tempered glass, resistant to damage, and all
models allow for a load capacity of up to 40 kg.
Easy installation with internal adjustment and
a wide range of organizational accessories
make the AXIS PRO collection a versatile
choice for any kitchen.
34
drawer system AXIS PRO soft close with glass sides
index length height
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL300A2 L=300 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL350A2 L=350 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL400A2 L=400 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL450A2 L=450 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL500A2 L=500 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL550A2 L=550 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL300C2 L=300 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL350C2 L=350 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL400C2 L=400 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL450C2 L=450 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL500C2 L=500 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-GLASS-KPL550C2 L=550 mm H=168 mm
drawer system AXIS PRO push to open
index length height
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL300A2 L=300 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL350A2 L=350 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL400A2 L=400 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL450A2 L=450 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL500A2 L=500 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL550A2 L=550 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL300C2 L=300 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL350C2 L=350 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL400C2 L=400 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL450C2 L=450 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL500C2 L=500 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL550C2 L=550 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL300D2 L=300 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL350D2 L=350 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL400D2 L=400 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL450D2 L=450 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL500D2 L=500 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-P2O-KPL550D2 L=550 mm H=200 mm
drawer system AXIS PRO soft close
index length height
PB-AXISPRO-KPL250A2 L=250 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300A2 L=300 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350A2 L=350 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400A2 L=400 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450A2 L=450 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500A2 L=500 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550A2 L=550 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL600A2 L=600 mm H=86 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL250C2 L=250 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300C2 L=300 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350C2 L=350 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400C2 L=400 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450C2 L=450 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500C2 L=500 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550C2 L=550 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL600C2 L=600 mm H=168 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL250D2 L=250 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL300D2 L=300 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL350D2 L=350 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL400D2 L=400 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL450D2 L=450 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL500D2 L=500 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL550D2 L=550 mm H=200 mm
PB-AXISPRO-KPL600D2 L=600 mm H=200 mm
drawer system AXIS PRO accessories
index product description
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW250-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=250 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW300-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=300 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW350-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=350 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW400-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=400 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW450-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=450 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW500-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=500 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW550-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=550 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-RELKW600-2 Reling wzdłużny, L=600 mm, kwadratowy.
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCA2 Złączka frontu wewnętrznego, H=86 mm.
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCB2 Złączka frontu wewnętrznego, H=120 mm.
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCC2 Złączka frontu wewnętrznego, H=168 mm.
PB-AXISPRO-WEWMOCD2 Złączka frontu wewnętrznego, H=200 mm.